Platz BL
1 NO
2 00
3w
4 ST
5 NO
6 W
7 00
8 K
9S

10 NO
11 NO
12 ST
13 00
14 ST
15T
16 00
17 00
18 00
19 00
20 NO
21 00
22 NO
23V
24 NO
25 00
26 V
27 K
28 V
29 S
30 W
31T
32 W
33 NO
34T
35B
36 NO
37 00
38 K
39 NO
40 NO
41 K

Verein
SVS-Leichtathletik
Zehnkampf UNION
DSG Volksbank Wien
ATG

ULC Riverside Médling
UAB Athletics

ULC Linz Oberbank
LAC Klagenfurt
UNION Salzburg LA
ULV Krems

ULC Weinland

KSV - LCA

LCAV doubrava

SU KARCHER Leibnitz
TS Raika Schwaz

SU IGLA long life
PSV-HORNBACH Wels
ALC Wels

UNION Ebensee
UNION St. Polten
ATSV Linz LA

ATSV OMV Auersthal
ULC Dornbirn

LCA Umdasch Amstetten
LAG Genbock Haus RIED
Raiffeisen TS Gisingen
KLC

TS Dornbirn

OTB Salzburg LA
team2012.at

ATSV Innsbruck

KUS OBV Pro Team
Union Pottenstein
IAC-Pharmador

LT Bgld Eisenstadt
USKO Melk

0TB 00 LA

LC Villach

LC Waldviertel

ATSV Ternitz

VST Laas

Nr

2010
3043
1011
8011
2026
1065
3020
9028
4009
2048
2031
8004
3003
8030
5011
3068
3105
3052
3024
2029
3001
2016
6025
2002
3030
6007
9001
6005
4005
1062
5001
1005
2066
5003
7027
2056
3014
9014
2082
2012
9016

U16-M
321
130
0
0
62
212

45
70

48
48
37
107

o O o

U18-Mm
437
234
267
262

68
222
0
16
85
63
163
132
101
16

82
98
75
61
89
16
245
195
16
83
40
12
108
24

12

58
60

U20-M
238
454
128
194
330
183
135

90
21
34
44
69
0

0

0
113
48
301

12

60

77

82
44

o

48
85

o o

87
14
18
34
42

OLV CUP 2013 - Endstand

U23-Mm
129
102
317
178

97
14
86
66
0

0

0
16
21
0

0

0
106
74
0
54
151
108
21
37

O O O O o o

48
99

0
60

0

0
69
14
46
14
33

AK-M
582
308
751
144
275

36
286
131
200

50

94

50

93

0
0

16
138

66

48

38
139
250

12

56

52

80

16
117
90
66
160

50
111
108

70

76
24
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Ges.Ma.
1707
1228
1463

778
832
667
507
348
376
147
349
315
252
123
0
309
390
516
118
213
362
447
33
244
297
357
97
55
200
20
214
344
63
110
122
209
276
192
122
184
929

ul6-w

36
228
28
76
96
0
66
209
28
163
12
98
93
139
231
124
45

12
33

16

o o

28
18

o o

147

36
24

24
55

12

U1s-w
129
606

0
450
48
183
21
123
39
122
48
104
55
105
296
104
68
0
56
88
0

0

0

0
21
21
64
82
61
0

0

o

117

O O O o o

71

48

U20-w
158
247

52
358
129
153

93

73

81

62

99

73

16

18

66

0
32
0
262
76
0

0

72
132

32

26

14
140

39

0
21
0
0
0
105
75
0
0
0
39
55

U23-w

176
0
69
92
158
97
50
75
0
33
58
0
0
42
0
36
0
0
44
57
0
0
153
46
68
0
12
75
35
0
62
0
16
72
0
0
16
0
0
16
37

AK-W
579
290
600
292

78
42
267
166
273
206
112
64
232
192
24

o o

24
125
24
204
30

180

30
265
48

150
55

50
16
18

Ges.Fr.
1078
1371

749
1268
509
475
497
646
421
586
329
339
396
496
617
264
145
0
374
278
125
40
429
208
121
47
298
315
165
265
131
0
280
222
196
929
16
74
142
73
152

Gesamt
2785
2599
2212
2046
1341
1142
1004

994
797
733
678
654
648
619
617
573
535
516
492
491
487
487
462
452
418
404
395
370
365
355
345
344
343
332
318
308
292
266
264
257
251



Platz BL
42 W
43 00
44 00
45 K
6T
47 ST
48 V
49V
50 NO
51 ST
52T
53 S
54 00
55T
56 T
57 B
58 W
59 ST
60 ST
61 ST
62 ST
63 00
64 00
65 NO
66 W
67T
68 V
69 NO
70 00
71°S
72 NO
73T
74 W
75 00
76 V
77 NO
78 T
79 W
80 ST
81T
82 ST

Verein

WAT-Athletics

LAC Amateure Steyr
sportteam-st-georgen
LAC Wolfsberg

ITSG Sektion Running
ATV Irdning

SG Gotzis

TS Lauterach

UVB Purgstall

MLG Sparkasse

LLC Innsbruck

LC Oberpinzgau
UNION Neuhofen/Krems
TS Innsbruck Spark.
LG-Decker ltter
ATS-Pinkafeld

SKV Feuerwehr Wien
Post SV Graz
Kolland-Topsport-Asics
USA Graz

Atus Knittelfeld

TV Altheim

LG Kirchdorf

ULC Hirtenberg

LCC Wien

Union Raika Lienz

TS "Jahn" Lustenau

TV Scheibbs

TUS Kremsmiuinster

LC ASKO Henndorf
LAG NO Mitte

SK Riickenwind

LV Falsche Hasen

SK VOEST
TECNOPLAST TS Hochst
Ask-Ortner-Loosdorf
LG-Pletzer Hopfgarten
LV-Marswiese

LTV BAWAG PSK Koflach
SC LT Breitenbach

TSV Sparkasse Hartberg

Nr

1016
3075
3135
9004
5034
8017
6052
6017
2028
8006
5051
4024
3027
5009
5041
7039
1002
8024
8089
8092
8003
3060
3078
2024
1006
5014
6014
2091
3009
4035
2097
5038
1048
3018
6010
2095
5036
1009
8114
5047
8016
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Ges.Ma.
114
129
219
144

44
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30
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18
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Ges.Fr.

126

94

0

75

162

150

143

188

21
170

63
151

135
82

128
53
18
90
60

57
16
74
72
14
21
50

30
61

55
52

24
48

Gesamt
240
223
219
219
206
203
199
188
185
174
170
168
153
151
143
135
133
132
130
128
127
126
118
111
104

93
78
74
72
71
69
66
63
62
61
58
55
52
51
50
48



Platz BL
83 K
84V
85 ST
86 B
87 W
88V
89 NO
90 00
91 S
92 NO
93 W
94T
95T
% T
97 W
98 K
9T

100 ST
101 B
102 00
103 ST
104 ST
105 K
106 V
107 K
108 NO
109 ST
110 v
111 00
112'S
113 00
114V
115V
116 T
117 00
118 T
119 00
120 W
121 ST
122 00
123 ST

Verein

Sportunion Tanzenberg
TS Lustenau

TV Gleisdorf
Leichtathletik Mittelburgenl.
UWW-LA

TS Rankweil
KSV-Gutenstein

A.Delta Fitness Marchtrenk
Plussport Saalfelden
Union Waidhofen/Ybbs
Team vegan.at
SV-Reutte LA Raiffeisen
LSV 1990 Kitzbuhel
BSV-Brixlegg

S.C.Hakoah

Kelag Energy

TV Wattens

Happylauf Anger
L-impuls Oggau

Haderer Sports Team

LG Apfelland

MSC Rogner-Bad Blumau
SV Penk

TS Bludenz

LG-St. Paul

ATUS Amstetten

PSV Leoben

TS Weiler

Team Zisser Enns

WSV Bad Hofgastein
LG-AU Pregarten

TS FuBach

im Wald lauft's

Ski-Club Seefeld Sektion Lauf und
Laufteam Donautal

SK Véls

UNION Rohrbach Berg
LG Wien

1. FC Donald St.Ruprecht
LC MKW Hausruck

Atus Judenburg

Nr

9054
6021
8015
7036
1042
6022
2061
3059
4059
2047
1068
5008
5031
5004
1064
9055
5018
8076
7038
3137
8119
8085
9049
6002
9035
2115
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8064
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8023
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Ges.Ma.
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Ges.Fr.
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0
0
0
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Gesamt
48
46
45
42
40
38
37
36
35
34
32
32
30
30
30
28
26
24
24
21
21
21
21
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
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18
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16
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14
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Platz
124 vV
125 00
126 ST
127 00

BL

128 00

129 ST

OLV CUP 2013 - Endstand

Verein Nr uie-M Uis-Mm u20-M u23-mM AK-M Ges.Ma. ule6-w U1s-w U20-w u23-w AK-W Ges.Fr.  Gesamt
TS Bregenz-Stadt 6003 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 14 14
Union Vorchdorf 3090 0 0 0 14 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
LC Weststeiermark 8116 0 0 0 0 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
SU Laakirchen 3114 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 12 12
LAC Nationalpark Molln 3082 0 0 0 12 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
LCA Hochschwab 8084 0 0 0 0 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
Platz Bundesland ule-M U18-M u20-Mm U23-m AK-M Ges.Ma. ule-w u18-w u20-w u23-w AK-W Ges.Fr. Gesamt
1 Niederosterreich 662 1102 851 534 1765 4914 582 639 770 599 1221 3811 8725
2 Oberosterreich 389 1047 1349 635 1551 4971 586 959 811 304 1085 3745 8716
3 Wien 371 489 455 446 1175 2936 28 225 247 214 1113 1827 4763
4 Steiermark 303 503 328 265 513 1912 327 773 575 166 742 2583 4495
5 Tirol 56 70 163 144 274 707 294 642 183 169 385 1673 2380
6 Karnten 200 32 263 184 292 971 273 286 166 124 420 1269 2240
7 Vorarlberg 87 273 98 21 188 667 42 234 331 299 359 1265 1932
8 Salzburg 88 168 168 21 374 819 42 100 120 56 317 635 1454
9 Burgenland 14 124 0 0 24 162 36 0 129 45 147 357 519
Summe 2170 3808 3675 2250 6156 18059 2210 3858 3332 1976 5789 17165 35224
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